Private product ID:
Shared product ID:

Submission ID:
Submission date:
Completion date:
Company:
Product name:
Category:

Product type:
Qualification level:

Marketing name:

Microsoft

Hardware certification report Approved

14481369320957402

1152921504607882542

1152921504628311320

1/31/2020

2/3/2020

Herbecon Systems SL

Herbecon Pro i3

System

Desktop

Certified for Microsoft Windows 10 Client family version 1903, x64

Herbecon Pro i3



Private product ID:
Shared product ID:

Submission ID:
Submission date:
Completion date:
Company:
Product name:
Category:

Product type:
Qualification level:

Marketing name:

Microsoft

Hardware certification report Approved

13994788709248218

1152921504607873893

1152921504628299108

1/15/2020

1/17/2020

Herbecon Systems SL

Herbecon Pro i5

System

Desktop

Certified for Microsoft Windows 10 Client family version 1903, x64

Herbecon Pro i5



Private product ID:
Shared product ID:

Submission ID:
Submission date:
Completion date:
Company:
Product name:
Category:

Product type:
Qualification level:

Marketing name:

Microsoft

Hardware certification report Approved

14518950774794258

1152921504607880078

1152921504628308001

1/27/2020

1/28/2020

Herbecon Systems SL

Herbecon Pro i7

System

Desktop

Certified for Microsoft Windows 10 Client family version 1903, x64

Herbecon Pro i7



